New York State Standardized – Property Owner Consent Form

Interconnecting Utility and Project Number:	
facility and interconnection will be placed, when th	f the property where the proposed distributed generation e owner or operator of the proposed distributed generation e property owner's electric facilities will not be involved in cility.)
real property situated in the City/Town ofas [street address	ne of Developer] (the "Developer"; as used herein the term
This Consent does not grant or convey any interest	
	indicated below that the Property Owner is working al to install a distributed generation facility (the "Facility")
OR	
Property Owner one of the following: a sign executed Property lease, an executed purcha	indicated below that the Developer has executed with the ned option agreement to lease or purchase the Property, an ase agreement for the Property, or a license or other written use the Property for purposes of installing the Facility.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Property Owner and under seal by their duly authorized representatives.	d the Developer have caused this Consent to be executed
Property Owner:	<u>Developer:</u>
By:	By:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title:
Date:	Date: